
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 9, 6 sarjaa am (26.02.2015-01.03.2015)

Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Leena Tammisto TPS A Turku 1219 33 192

2 Teea Mäkelä TPS B Turku 1205 29 180

3 Johanna Vähä-Mäkilä TuUL B Turku 1196 32 213

4 Seija Pelkonen TuUL B Turku 1188 26 2106

5 Kaija Simola R-4 C Turku 1169 25 233

6 Eija Tammisto TuWe B Turku 1154 25 165

7 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1150 26 193

8 Marja Hongisto TuWe C Turku 1143 21 164

9 Tiia-Maria Roos TuWe C Turku 1103 27 214

10 Irja Rike R-4 B Turku 1090 19 158

11 Reija Lindgren TuUL C Turku 1082 23 178

12 Marketta Kiili TuTo B Turku 1080 22 178

13 Peppi Konsteri TuWe D Turku 1074 18 198

14 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B Turku 1069 22 152

15 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C Turku 1035 22 177

16 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1034 16 177

17 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C Turku 1033 17 201

18 Sinikka Simola TKN C Turku 1030 19 168

19 Raili Nisula TuTo C Turku 1021 14 221

20 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B Turku 1019 21 154

21 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1004 16 172

22 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C Turku 971 11 175

1 Tiina Kalasniemi PeKeTeam D Turku 948 14 160

2 Satu Sinkkola TuUL C Turku 945 13 143

3 Päivi Huoponen TuWe D Turku 814 8 136

4 Maarit Kaukinen TuUL D Turku 751 9 139
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Viikko 9, 6 sarjaa am (26.02.2015-01.03.2015)

Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas A Turku 1391 44 259

2 Timo Murto SC M Turku 1349 40 208

3 Erkki Wiik TuWe A Turku 1311 34 206

4 Juha Lehtonen ÅIFK A Turku 1262 34 179

5 Rauno Airo Ratas B Turku 1253 32 204

6 Antero Sahla Rkm-Turku B Turku 1226 34 239

7 Arto Aarnio TuTo B Turku 1214 31 246

8 Harri Bagge SC A Turku 1203 33 184

9 Pentti Kottonen K-29 B Turku 1201 34 216

10 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B Turku 1186 29 223

11 Eero Vuorinen SC B Turku 1176 29 190

12 Atso Granlund ÅIFK B Turku 1176 29 181

13 Veijo Siltala TuTo A Turku 1170 24 186

14 Kaija Simola R-4 C Turku 1169 25 233

15 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 C Turku 1160 29 187

16 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1150 26 193

17 Marja Hongisto TuWe C Turku 1143 21 164

18 Eino Ääri R-4 B Turku 1141 25 193

19 Hans Pettersson SC B Turku 1132 29 193

20 Markku Mäkinen TPS C Turku 1118 20 180

21 Jorma Kuokkanen TuWe B Turku 1110 23 225

22 Bo Flinkman R-4 B Turku 1106 26 171

23 Eero Nisukangas TuWe B Turku 1100 22 186

24 Erik Grannas ÅIFK B Turku 1091 26 156

25 Irja Rike R-4 B Turku 1090 19 158

26 Matti Nikkanen TuWe B Turku 1089 22 182

27 Reija Lindgren TuUL C Turku 1082 23 178

28 Marketta Kiili TuTo B Turku 1080 22 178

29 Markku Ruohonen ÅIFK B Turku 1074 23 197

30 Martti Kottonen K-29 C Turku 1069 27 181

31 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B Turku 1069 22 152

32 Henrik Krook ÅIFK C Turku 1061 22 177

33 Jarmo Lampi K-29 C Turku 1050 17 177

34 Eero Kuusinen K-29 C Turku 1039 21 163

35 Ranja Vahlsten TKN C Turku 1035 22 177

36 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1034 16 177

37 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C Turku 1033 17 201

38 Sinikka Simola TKN C Turku 1030 19 168

39 Klas Ljungdell ÅIFK C Turku 1026 18 161

40 Raili Nisula TuTo C Turku 1021 14 221

41 Eila Mäkelä R-4 B Turku 1019 21 154

42 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1004 16 172

43 Norbert Agte ÅIFK B Turku 1001 21 203



44 Jorma Rantanen TuWe B Turku 997 18 154

45 Martin Ahlström Ratas C Turku 989 24 161

46 Jarkko Lampo TPS C Turku 981 15 156

47 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C Turku 971 11 175

48 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C Turku 953 17 140

49 Heikki Simola K-29 C Turku 952 13 145

50 Pentti Miettinen K-29 C Turku 919 12 203

51 Olli Töytäri Ratas C Turku 913 9 168


